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Pl Name Time Comment

Long 6.5 km  55 m 20 C
1(229) 2(221) 3(222) 4(223) 5(224) 6(225) 7(226) 8(227) 9(228) 10(219) 11(215) 12(216) 13(217) 14(230) 15(214)

16(213) 17(212) 18(205) 19(207) 20(211) Finish

1 Caroline Craig 42:55 1:55 4:00 7:02 9:05 11:29 13:19 14:34 16:24 19:34 23:35 24:57 26:10 27:57 29:49 32:17
NGOC 1:55 2:05 3:02 2:03 2:24 1:50 1:15 1:50 3:10 4:01 1:22 1:13 1:47 1:52 2:28

34:11 36:05 38:46 39:48 42:24 42:55
1:54 1:54 2:41 1:02 2:36 0:31

2 Richard Cronin 44:13 2:03 4:19 7:39 9:54 12:27 14:30 15:47 17:43 20:48 24:50 26:27 27:57 29:52 31:53 33:36
NGOC 2:03 2:16 3:20 2:15 2:33 2:03 1:17 1:56 3:05 4:02 1:37 1:30 1:55 2:01 1:43

35:44 37:36 40:18 41:25 43:46 44:13
2:08 1:52 2:42 1:07 2:21 0:27

3 Joe Gidley 44:44 2:19 4:27 7:45 9:50 12:21 14:27 15:47 17:49 20:46 24:51 26:21 27:39 29:36 31:47 33:35
NGOC 2:19 2:08 3:18 2:05 2:31 2:06 1:20 2:02 2:57 4:05 1:30 1:18 1:57 2:11 1:48

35:37 37:39 40:26 41:36 44:01 44:44
2:02 2:02 2:47 1:10 2:25 0:43

4 Simon Denman 46:00 2:25 4:54 7:45 9:44 11:52 13:43 15:00 16:49 19:39 24:26 25:47 27:06 29:00 31:45 33:37
NGOC 2:25 2:29 2:51 1:59 2:08 1:51 1:17 1:49 2:50 4:47 1:21 1:19 1:54 2:45 1:52

35:36 37:31 40:46 41:48 45:31 46:00
1:59 1:55 3:15 1:02 3:43 0:29

5 Tereza Rush 49:22 2:38 5:16 8:53 11:07 13:47 15:57 17:14 19:16 22:26 27:02 28:31 30:02 33:17 35:32 37:30
BOK 2:38 2:38 3:37 2:14 2:40 2:10 1:17 2:02 3:10 4:36 1:29 1:31 3:15 2:15 1:58

39:46 41:56 44:51 46:07 48:45 49:22
2:16 2:10 2:55 1:16 2:38 0:37

6 Tim Brett 52:44 3:15 5:41 9:00 11:16 14:15 16:47 18:17 20:36 24:06 28:52 30:28 31:53 34:01 38:00 39:54
NGOC 3:15 2:26 3:19 2:16 2:59 2:32 1:30 2:19 3:30 4:46 1:36 1:25 2:08 3:59 1:54

42:09 44:22 47:27 48:46 52:06 52:44
2:15 2:13 3:05 1:19 3:20 0:38

7 David May 53:17 2:37 5:07 9:17 12:12 14:59 17:14 18:41 20:50 24:12 29:09 30:49 32:42 35:00 37:25 39:34
SLOW 2:37 2:30 4:10 2:55 2:47 2:15 1:27 2:09 3:22 4:57 1:40 1:53 2:18 2:25 2:09

42:02 44:26 47:33 49:02 52:31 53:17
2:28 2:24 3:07 1:29 3:29 0:46

8 Lucas Ashworth 54:32 3:07 5:29 8:35 11:16 13:35 15:45 16:59 19:12 22:29 26:49 30:28 32:15 34:52 37:02 39:53
NGOC 3:07 2:22 3:06 2:41 2:19 2:10 1:14 2:13 3:17 4:20 3:39 1:47 2:37 2:10 2:51

42:33 44:18 48:46 49:46 53:59 54:32
2:40 1:45 4:28 1:00 4:13 0:33

9 Tom Birthwright 55:43 2:51 6:04 9:33 12:07 15:15 17:24 18:50 21:05 25:13 30:27 32:02 33:40 35:54 38:48 41:04
NGOC 2:51 3:13 3:29 2:34 3:08 2:09 1:26 2:15 4:08 5:14 1:35 1:38 2:14 2:54 2:16

43:30 46:02 49:14 50:48 55:02 55:43
2:26 2:32 3:12 1:34 4:14 0:41

10 Greg Best 59:34 2:45 5:29 10:14 12:41 15:32 18:38 20:05 22:22 26:00 31:07 32:57 35:57 38:34 42:19 44:35
NGOC 2:45 2:44 4:45 2:27 2:51 3:06 1:27 2:17 3:38 5:07 1:50 3:00 2:37 3:45 2:16

48:20 50:48 54:12 55:27 58:53 59:34 57:42
3:45 2:28 3:24 1:15 3:26 0:41 *201

11 Paul Hammond 70:22 3:41 9:10 13:43 16:28 20:01 23:22 25:16 28:09 32:30 38:22 40:30 42:37 45:12 49:29 51:59
HOC 3:41 5:29 4:33 2:45 3:33 3:21 1:54 2:53 4:21 5:52 2:08 2:07 2:35 4:17 2:30

54:57 57:39 63:34 65:03 69:51 70:22
2:58 2:42 5:55 1:29 4:48 0:31

Mark Roderick dnf 2:53 7:15 22:36 25:10 29:00 31:30 33:02 35:07 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
IND 2:53 4:22 15:21 2:34 3:50 2:30 1:32 2:05

----- ----- ----- ----- -----
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Pl Name Time Comment

Short 3.9 km  30 m 13 C
1(202) 2(229) 3(205) 4(212) 5(213) 6(214) 7(215) 8(216) 9(217) 10(218) 11(219) 12(220) 13(210) Finish

1 Samantha Harris 35:39 1:37 3:28 6:13 9:01 11:14 13:39 15:14 17:30 22:38 24:57 27:03 28:16 34:05 35:39
NGOC 1:37 1:51 2:45 2:48 2:13 2:25 1:35 2:16 5:08 2:19 2:06 1:13 5:49 1:34

2 Carsten Adams 37:21 1:31 2:45 9:50 12:39 14:44 17:23 19:01 20:44 23:34 27:14 29:13 31:17 36:16 37:21
HOC 1:31 1:14 7:05 2:49 2:05 2:39 1:38 1:43 2:50 3:40 1:59 2:04 4:59 1:05

4:03
*210

3 John Fallows 37:38 1:19 2:59 5:57 9:19 11:56 15:14 17:14 19:05 21:50 25:26 28:18 29:40 36:05 37:38
NGOC 1:19 1:40 2:58 3:22 2:37 3:18 2:00 1:51 2:45 3:36 2:52 1:22 6:25 1:33

4 Frank Ince 39:17 1:36 3:28 8:49 11:51 14:28 17:29 19:30 21:24 23:46 26:59 29:25 30:48 37:39 39:17
SWOC 1:36 1:52 5:21 3:02 2:37 3:01 2:01 1:54 2:22 3:13 2:26 1:23 6:51 1:38

5 Peter Adams 40:38 1:36 3:47 6:49 10:09 12:25 15:14 17:31 19:09 21:29 26:18 28:43 30:12 38:49 40:38
HOC 1:36 2:11 3:02 3:20 2:16 2:49 2:17 1:38 2:20 4:49 2:25 1:29 8:37 1:49

6 Tom Mills 41:16 2:24 4:19 9:15 12:21 15:02 18:18 20:55 22:42 25:21 28:38 31:14 34:06 39:39 41:16
NGOC 2:24 1:55 4:56 3:06 2:41 3:16 2:37 1:47 2:39 3:17 2:36 2:52 5:33 1:37

7 Ashleigh Denman 43:28 3:19 5:29 8:53 12:15 15:03 18:18 20:29 22:23 25:14 29:14 31:59 33:23 41:46 43:28
NGOC 3:19 2:10 3:24 3:22 2:48 3:15 2:11 1:54 2:51 4:00 2:45 1:24 8:23 1:42

8 Julia Wilkinson 46:44 2:43 4:59 9:13 13:05 15:50 19:26 21:41 23:50 27:07 30:45 33:35 35:07 44:40 46:44
HOC 2:43 2:16 4:14 3:52 2:45 3:36 2:15 2:09 3:17 3:38 2:50 1:32 9:33 2:04

9 Robert Teed 50:04 1:56 3:56 7:32 11:57 15:20 19:49 22:28 24:53 28:03 33:40 38:06 39:54 47:38 50:04
NGOC 1:56 2:00 3:36 4:25 3:23 4:29 2:39 2:25 3:10 5:37 4:26 1:48 7:44 2:26

10 Peter Maloney 56:00 2:33 4:51 8:18 12:08 14:54 18:37 26:08 28:51 35:59 40:37 43:48 45:26 53:41 56:00
NGOC 2:33 2:18 3:27 3:50 2:46 3:43 7:31 2:43 7:08 4:38 3:11 1:38 8:15 2:19

11 Rhiannon Fadeyibi 66:35 2:36 9:32 18:38 24:16 27:38 31:55 34:33 37:14 43:37 48:10 51:53 53:49 64:07 66:35
NGOC 2:36 6:56 9:06 5:38 3:22 4:17 2:38 2:41 6:23 4:33 3:43 1:56 10:18 2:28

12 Alan MacKenzie 79:38 4:04 7:06 15:11 21:19 26:13 32:08 35:30 40:17 48:54 55:48 60:36 65:12 76:24 79:38
SWOC 4:04 3:02 8:05 6:08 4:54 5:55 3:22 4:47 8:37 6:54 4:48 4:36 11:12 3:14

13 Livvie Davies 86:49 3:48 7:59 16:02 23:18 30:04 36:01 40:13 45:58 52:17 59:00 64:28 68:04 84:23 86:49
IND 3:48 4:11 8:03 7:16 6:46 5:57 4:12 5:45 6:19 6:43 5:28 3:36 16:19 2:26

Gillian James dnf 2:49 6:12 12:20 18:04 22:17 28:06 32:10 35:06 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 62:36
NGOC 2:49 3:23 6:08 5:44 4:13 5:49 4:04 2:56 27:30
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Pl Name Time Comment

Junior 2.1 km  0 m 11 C
1(201) 2(202) 3(203) 4(204) 5(205) 6(206) 7(207) 8(208) 9(209) 10(210) 11(211) Finish

1 Ella May Rush 23:13 1:00 2:10 2:53 7:08 10:28 11:42 16:32 17:18 19:41 21:06 22:20 23:13
BOK 1:00 1:10 0:43 4:15 3:20 1:14 4:50 0:46 2:23 1:25 1:14 0:53


